Fecha (DD/MM)
5-Oct
7-Oct

12-Oct

12-Oct
12-Oct
18-Oct
20-Oct
25-Oct
27-Oct

Asignatura
Matematica
Inglés

Arte

Tecnologia
Historia
Biologia
Lenguaje
Filosofia
Quimica

CALENDARIO OCTUBRE

1I°B
II°B

II°B

1I°B
II°B
1I°B
II°B
1I°B
II°B

Curso

Tipo de Evaluacién
Prueba Parcial
Ensayo / Didlogo
Escenografia y performance
cantata
Presentacidn cantata
Presentacidn cantata
Biologia
Trabajo unidad 4
Presentacién Grupal
Quimica org. (guia)

Profesor
Hugo Espinoza
Daniel Ramirez

Katherine Retamales

Katherine Retamales
Fernanda Barrera
Gonzalo Vidal
Catalina Rubio
Alonso Rodriguez
Karen Gonzélez

%
15%
20%

20%

20%
15%
20%
20%
25%
20%



	II°B

